
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

      Remember to protect your Personal Identifying Information. Don't give your personal or
financial information in response to a request that you didn't expect. Legitimate organizations
won't call, email or text to ask for your personal information, like your Social Security, bank
account or credit card numbers.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $189,998.64

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2025 Beginning Balance $245,069.90

4 Credit(s) This Period $33,747.23

30 Debit(s) This Period $88,818.49

03/31/2025 Ending Balance $189,998.64

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 03/01/2025 Through 03/31/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $891.49

Interest Paid This Period $891.49

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $4,108.84

Minimum Balance $189,107.15

Average Ledger Balance $209,932.32

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2025 Beginning Balance $245,069.90

03/04/2025 CHECK # 15434 $12,850.94 $232,218.96

03/06/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * null
SEQ# 029929 03/06 12:06

$36.93 $232,182.03

03/10/2025 CORRECT TOWN SHARE TAX TRANSFER $8,309.86 $240,491.89

03/10/2025 CORRECT NORTHWOOD TECH TRANSFER $12,272.94 $252,764.83

03/10/2025 CORRECT NORTHWOOD TECH TRANSFER $12,272.94 $265,037.77

03/10/2025
CORRECT WASHBURN COUNTY TREASURER TAX
TRANSFER

$2,468.21 $262,569.56

03/10/2025 CORRECT SPOONER SCHOOL TAX TRANSFER $3,752.53 $258,817.03

03/10/2025 CORRECT SL SCHOOL TRANSFER $9,769.86 $249,047.17

03/10/2025 CORRECT NORTHWOOD TECH TRANSFER $12,272.94 $236,774.23
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TOWN OF BASHAW   Page 1 of 8

Customer Number: XXXXX9211

6B48B8D7933AEA4C8B22ACBAFFB01211 20250331 Checking Account Statements



TOWN OF BASHAW XXXXX9211 Statement Ending 03/31/2025 Page 2 of 8

6B48B8D7933AEA4C8B22ACBAFFB01211 20250331 Checking Account Statements



NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/10/2025 REVERSE NORTHWOOD TECH TRANSFER $12,718.35 $224,055.88

03/10/2025 CHECK # 15447 $12,016.00 $212,039.88

03/12/2025 CHECK # 15459 $542.22 $211,497.66

03/13/2025 CHECK # 15453 $30.80 $211,466.86

03/13/2025 CHECK # 15466 $210.00 $211,256.86

03/13/2025 CHECK # 15461 $873.38 $210,383.48

03/14/2025 CHECK # 15454 $216.67 $210,166.81

03/17/2025 CHECK # 15455 $214.90 $209,951.91

03/18/2025 CHECK # 15458 $1,000.00 $208,951.91

03/19/2025 CHECK # 15469 $880.00 $208,071.91

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15464 $155.75 $207,916.16

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15452 $299.96 $207,616.20

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15457 $498.69 $207,117.51

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15451 $1,218.44 $205,899.07

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15449 $2,600.00 $203,299.07

03/20/2025 CHECK # 15456 $12,936.18 $190,362.89

03/21/2025 CHECK # 15465 $210.00 $190,152.89

03/24/2025 CHECK # 15462 $210.00 $189,942.89

03/25/2025 CHECK # 15463 $210.00 $189,732.89

03/25/2025 CHECK # 15467 $210.00 $189,522.89

03/26/2025 CHECK # 15448 $68.77 $189,454.12

03/27/2025
Signature POS Debit 9115 WI 715-5203002 BACKYARD
GARDEN LO SEQ# 097505 03/26 18:

$75.00 $189,379.12

03/28/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $91.97 $189,287.15

03/31/2025 CHECK # 15450 $180.00 $189,107.15

03/31/2025 INTEREST $891.49 $189,998.64

03/31/2025 Ending Balance $189,998.64

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15434 03/04/2025 $12,850.94

15447* 03/10/2025 $12,016.00

15448 03/26/2025 $68.77

15449 03/20/2025 $2,600.00

15450 03/31/2025 $180.00

15451 03/20/2025 $1,218.44

15452 03/20/2025 $299.96

15453 03/13/2025 $30.80

Check Nbr Date Amount

15454 03/14/2025 $216.67

15455 03/17/2025 $214.90

15456 03/20/2025 $12,936.18

15457 03/20/2025 $498.69

15458 03/18/2025 $1,000.00

15459 03/12/2025 $542.22

15461* 03/13/2025 $873.38

15462 03/24/2025 $210.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

15463 03/25/2025 $210.00

15464 03/20/2025 $155.75

15465 03/21/2025 $210.00

15466 03/13/2025 $210.00

15467 03/25/2025 $210.00

15469* 03/19/2025 $880.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/04/2025 $232,218.96

03/06/2025 $232,182.03

03/10/2025 $212,039.88

03/12/2025 $211,497.66

03/13/2025 $210,383.48

03/14/2025 $210,166.81

Date Amount

03/17/2025 $209,951.91

03/18/2025 $208,951.91

03/19/2025 $208,071.91

03/20/2025 $190,362.89

03/21/2025 $190,152.89

03/24/2025 $189,942.89

Date Amount

03/25/2025 $189,522.89

03/26/2025 $189,454.12

03/27/2025 $189,379.12

03/28/2025 $189,287.15

03/31/2025 $189,998.64
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$8,309.86 $12,272.9403/10/2025 03/10/2025

#0000 #15434$12,272.94 $12,850.9403/10/2025 03/04/2025

#15447 #15448$12,016.00 $68.7703/10/2025 03/26/2025

#15449 #15450$2,600.00 $180.0003/20/2025 03/31/2025

#15451 #15452$1,218.44 $299.9603/20/2025 03/20/2025

0000000000001267
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#15453 #15454$30.80 $216.6703/13/2025 03/14/2025

#15455 #15456$214.90 $12,936.1803/17/2025 03/20/2025

#15457 #15458$498.69 $1,000.0003/20/2025 03/18/2025

#15459 #15461$542.22 $873.3803/12/2025 03/13/2025

#15462 #15463$210.00 $210.0003/24/2025 03/25/2025

0000000000001267
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#15464 #15465$155.75 $210.0003/20/2025 03/21/2025

#15466 #15467$210.00 $210.0003/13/2025 03/25/2025

#15469 $880.0003/19/2025

0000000000001267
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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